74108

26

AH IO

1 ANA 11

04-13341 ATC 30789

TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Vol M81 Page_

100

7464

ROBERT JOHN BUEL and MARY E. BUEL		
convey(s) to WILLIAM J. WEBER and IMO H	RAE WEBER, hus	, hereinafter called grantor, band and wife
·		all that real property situated in the
······································	on, described as:	
Lot 5, Block 1, Tract No. 1002, LA W State of Oregon.	ANDA HILLS, ir	h the County of Klamath,
SUBJECT TO: 1. Restrictions, but omitting restrictions, religion or national origin, a LaWanda Hills.	as shown on th	ne recorded plat of
2. Covenants, easements and restric 1f any, based on race, color, religi- instrument, including the terms ther Recorded ; November 14, 1 Book : M-75	on or national eof:	Itting restrictions, I origin, imposed by
Page : 14401 3. Plevna Irrigation Ditch as shown THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS I SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO TH MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES."	ON THE RECORD INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF HE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK V	led plat crossing the** APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	CHECK WITH THE A	PPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN-
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the ab <u>**Southeast corner of Lot 5.</u> (Exact	ove described prop ; location not	erty free of all encumbrances except
and will warrant and defend the same against all person	ns who may lawfully	claim the same, except as shown above.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec 19 87. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Slamata</u>	suted this instrument $ \frac{1}{X} = \frac{1}{2} $ $ \frac{1}{2} = \frac{1}{2} $	May Sul
, is	ROBERT	JOHN BUEL & AND
Personally appeared the above named Instrument to be $\underline{+hein}$ voluntary act and Be	fore me:	and acknowledged the forebolde
		STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Stanut the Stand St Stanut the Stand St Blamath Julis One 97601 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP Units a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. Sume as a curve	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	ss. County of <u>Klamath</u> i certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>4th</u> day of <u>May</u> of <u>May</u> , <u>19 87</u> , at <u>10:26</u> oclock <u>A</u> <u>M.</u> , and recorded in book/reel/volume No <u>M87</u> on page <u>7464</u> or as document/fee/fille/ instrument/microfilm No <u>74108</u> , Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. <u>NAME</u> <u>May</u> <u>May</u> <u>Doputy</u>
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee: \$10.00	By Deputy
	-	FORM 685-2.5M